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J.P. Morgan 20204 12 A | 1A TR | HftEhlEm | BETTETEAGY 3,000 | 2022 41 A $3.7420 | $11,226.1500 34,050,125
Securities PLC | 9 H 7H
PTAETH | EftEnERL | BSEITETEAY 9,000 | 2022 /£ 1 A $3.7420 | $33,678.4400 34,059,125
7H
PTAETH | EftEnERL | BSEITETEAY 35,000 | 2022 421 A $3.7420 | $130,971.7200 34,094,125
7H
PTAETE | EfEES | BETETEAY 5,000 | 2022 /£ 1 H $3.7427 | $18,713.3100 34,099,125
7H
PTETE | EfEES | BETETEAY 19,000 | 2022 /£ 1 H $3.7420 | $71,098.9300 34,118,125
7H




y R E
SFC
BEY
AT H | HtSEEL | BETTAETESY 34,000 | 2022 £ 1 H $3.7420 | $127,229.6700 34,152,125
7H
tTrAETH | HMSEEL | BETTAETESY 4,000 | 2022 £ 1 A $3.7427 | $14,970.6400 34,156,125
7H
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTETEAY 2,000 | 2022 £ 1 H $3.7427 $7,485.3200 34,158,125
7H
PTAETE | EEES | BETTETEAY 69,000 | 2022 4£ 1 A $3.7427 | $258,243.6100 34,227,125
7H
tTAETE | EEES | BETTETEAY 19,000 | 2022 F£ 1 H $3.7427 | $71,110.5600 34,246,125
7H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co #AHY/A\E] °




